Credit Card for Visa & Mastercard

Particulars Classic Card Gold Card Platinum Card Signature/World Card
MasterCard MasterCard Vi MasterCa | Vi Visa Masteortard
« ) asterCar ) , ) asterCar isa asterCa isa ’ World
Fee Types Visa Local Local Visa Int’l Visa Local Dual nt'l +d Dual Dual S;‘Z::
*
?p“r?:]‘:l;‘;e Tk. 1200 Tk. 1200 $30 Tk. 2500 Tk. 3000 $50 Tk. 5000 Tk. 10000
2.083% 2.083% per 2.083% per 2.083% o 2.083% o o
Interest Rate per Month Month Month per Month 2.083% per Month per Month 2.083% per Month 2.083% per Month
ls:lére)plementary Card FREE (up to 2 Cards) 50% of primary Cards Annual fee from 3rd & onward
card Replacement Tk. 500 Tk. 500 $15 Tk.500 | Tk 500 $15 Tk. 500 Tk. 500
PIN Replacement Fee Tk. 400 Tk. 400 $15 Tk. 500 Tk. 500 $15 Tk. 500 Tk. 500
Tk. 700 for local part Tk. 1000 for local Tk. 1000 for local
Late Payment Fee Tk. 600 Tk. 600 $15 Tk.700 $15 for Int'l part $15 $20 for Int'l part $20 for Int’l part
.. Tk. 700 for local part Tk. 1000 for local, Tk. 1000 for local,
Over Limit Fee Tk. 600 Tk. 600 $15 Tk. 700 $15 for Int'l part $15 $20 for Int'l part $20 for Int'l part
On Us ATM On Us ATM OnUs ATM OnUs ATM
OnUsATM | OnUsATM TK100or | Tk.100 or Tk. 100 or 1.5% Tk. 100 or 1.5%
Tk. 100 or Tk. 100 or . . Other ATM . Ll . Ll
1.5% 1.5% whichever is - whichever is higher whichever is higher
1.5% 1.5% Other ATM ; : outside
whichever whichever is outside whichever higher Banglades Wihur ALK ibur ATE
is higher higher B:n ladesh is higher Other ATM h Tk. 100 or 2.5% Tk. 100 or 2.5%
Cash Advance Fee 8 8 Langacesh Tk. 100 or 2.5% - whichever is higher whichever is higher
Other ATM Other ATM 3% or $5 . . > >
. . Other ATM | whichever is higher Other ATM outside Other ATM outside
Tk. 100 or Tk. 100 or whichever is > 3% or $5
. TK 100 or Other ATM outside . Bangladesh Bangladesh
2.5% 2.5% higher whichever
; ; . 2.5% Bangladesh - 3% or $5 3% or $5
whichever whichever is ; o . . is higher ] :
is higher higher whichever 3% or $5 whichever is whichever whichever
is higher higher is higher is higher
}S]eM:; Service Fee per Tk. 200 Tk. 200 $10 Tk. 200 Tk. 200 $10 Tk. 200 Tk. 200
Pach Chedue Tk. 500 Tk. 500 $10 Tk. 500 Tk. 500 $10 Tk. 500 Tk. 500
Last three Last three Last three
months- Last three Last three months- Last three months-
months- Last three months-Free
Free months-Free months-Free Free Free
Free Last three months-Free Beyond last three
. Beyond last | Beyond last Beyond last Beyond Beyond last three
Duplicate Statement Beyond Beyond last three months- Tk. 100 for
three three months- three last three months- Tk. 100 for ,
Issuance last three months- Tk. 100 per local part & $2 for Int’l
months- Tk. 100 per months- §2 months- $2 | local part & $2 for
months- card per statement \ part per card per
Tk. 100 per | card per per card per per card Int'l part per card
Tk. 100 per statement
card per statement statement per per statement
card
statement statement
Processing Charge Tk. 50 or Tk. 50 or Tk. 50 or
0, 0, 0,
for transferring 1.50% of 1.50% of 1.50% of Tk. 50 or 1.50% of Tk. 50 or 1.50% of Tk. 50 or 1.50% of
. Balance Balance Balance
balance from credit Balance Transfer Balance Transfer Balance Transfer
Transfer Transfer N/A Transfer . . N/A . . .
card to e-wallet Amount; whichever is Amount; whichever Amount; whichever is
Amount; Amount; Amount; . s .
account./othera/c, ) ) . ) higher. is higher. higher.
MFS whichever whichever is whichever
is higher. higher. is higher.
Tk.30/- Tk.30/-
per 3 per
. transaction Tk. 30/ per transaction Tk.30/- per
Processing Charge . . transaction ) . Tk. 30/- per . . .
. . against Bill . . against Bill . . . transaction against Tk. 30/- per transaction
against Bill Payments against Bill transaction against Bill ) ; -
. Payments Payments Bill Payments against Bill Payments
through credit card Payments N/A Payments through N/A ; .
e, through . through . through credit card through credit card from
from other institute . through credit ; credit card from e-
credit card credit card from e-wallet e-wallet account.
MFSA/C card from e- wallet account.
from e- from e- account.
wallet account.
wallet wallet
account. account.
Tk. 200/- Tk. 200/-
Credit Card Limit per Tk. 200/- per $2/- per per Tk. 200/- per $2/- per
enhancement enhancement enhanceme Tk.200/- per card Tk.200/- per card
Enhancement enhancemen enhanceme enhancement per card
per card per card nt per card
t per card nt per card
Certificate Issuance
in favor of Credit Tk. 200/- Tk. 200/- per $4/- per Tk. 200/- Tk. 200/- per card $4/- per Tk. 200/- per card Tk. 200/- per card
Card customer per card card card per card card
Tk. 300/- Tk. 300/- per gl:r300/ - Tk 300/ per
Product/Brand per product/ product/br Tk.300/- per product/brand Tk. 300/ per
product/bra | brand N/A product/brand N/A product/brand category
category change and category change for
nd category category category change change for local part
category local part
change change
change
Sales Voucher Tk. 500 for Tk. 500 for Tk. 500 for
Retrieval Fee Tk. 500 Tk. 500 $10 Tk. 500 local part $10 local part local part
$10 for Int'l part $10 for Int’l part $10 for Int’l part
pranch POS Cash 15% 15% N/A 15% 15% N/A 15% 15%
Eiiygéthdrawal Tk. 150 Tk. 150 Tk. 150 Tk. 150 Tk. 150 Tk. 150 Tk. 150 Tk. 150
EMV Charge Tk. 100 Tk. 100 Tk. 100 Tk. 100 Tk. 100 Tk. 100 Tk. 100 Tk. 100

*Above mentioned fees and charges are excluding VAT. Regulatory prescribed VAT (i.e., 15% on fees and charges will be added to cardholder’s account.
*US Dollar conversion rate will be based on treasury BC selling rate.




Priority Pass and Lounge Key

Particulars Priority Pass Lounge Key
Lounge Visit Fee for each cardholder $35.00 $35.00
Lounge Visit Fee for each guest of cardholder $35.00 $35.00
Free Visits (Cardholder and/or Guest) First 04 Visits/ Pax. yearly First 04 Visits/ Pax. yearly

Debit Card for VISA & Master Card

Item No. Fee Types Visa Card MasterCard
1 Annual Fees* Tk. 500 Tk. 500
2 PIN Replacement Fee Tk. 300 Tk. 300
3 Card Replacement Fee Tk. 400 Tk. 400
4 EMV Charge Tk. 100 Tk. 100

* Staff annual fee is free for both Debit/Credit Card (Up to Platinum Credit Card).

* Debit Card Annual fee for Premier Bank Supreme Savings Account is Tk.300 plus VAT
* Debit Card Annual fee for Premier Bank Student Account /Payroll Account /Premier Excel Saver Account / Esteem Saver Account/ Premier Remittance
Saver A/c / Mudaraba Premier Excel Savers Account/ Mudaraba Premier Exteem Savers Account is free.

* All Charge are exclusive Govt. VAT /Tax/Duty etc.

Particulars

Premier Prepaid Card for VISA & MasterCard

Visa Card

Master Card

Fee Types* Premier Visa Prepaid Card Premier Master Prepaid Card
Issuance Fee No Issuance Fee No Issuance Fee

Card Replacement Fee USD 5.00 USD 5.00

PIN Replacement Fee UsD 5.00 USD 5.00

Cash Advance Fee 1.0% Of Withdrawal Amount each time

1.0% Of Withdrawal Amount each time

Loading Fee UsD 2.00

UsD 2.00

Statement Retrieval Fee NIL

NIL

Interest Charge No Interest Charge

No Interest Charge

1% of Unutilized Fund or USD 2.00
Whichever is lower

Monthly Maintenance Fee

1% of Unutilized Fund or USD 2.00 Whichever is lower

ATM Banking & Premier Direct

1 Balance Query at Premier Bank ATM Free
2 Balance Query at NPSB Connected ATM Tk.5 including VAT
3 Mini Statement at Premier Bank ATM 3.45 including VAT
4 Mini Statement at NPSB Connected ATM Tk.5 including VAT 24/7 ATM
5 Cash Withdrawal at Premier Bank ATM Free Banking
6 Cash Withdrawal at NPSB Connected ATM Tk.15 including VAT
7 Cash Withdrawal at Non-NPSB/Other ATM Tk.25 +VAT
8 CCTV Footage Retrieved Request initiated by the customer for any reason (Per Footage) Tk.1500 +VAT
9 I-banking
10 SMS Banking . .
Tk.150 +VAT (Half Yearly) Premier Direct
11 e-Statement
12 Mobile Apps
Note:
» Fees are related to Debit card or Banking Account Customers.
o SMS Alert is Free for Staff Accounts and other applicable accounts as approved PPG.
o SMS Alert is Free for Premier Excel Savers Account /Premier Esteem Savers Account/ Mudaraba Premier Excel Savers Account/ Mudaraba Premier Esteem
Savers Account




